
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/11/1 Tue 79,540 26,716 106,256 
2022/11/2 Wed 83,911 27,497 111,408 
2022/11/3 Thu 86,868 28,190 115,058 
2022/11/4 Fri 109,830 34,156 143,986 
2022/11/5 Sat 117,200 36,646 153,846 
2022/11/6 Sun 102,956 31,391 134,347 
2022/11/7 Mon 84,006 27,066 111,072 
2022/11/8 Tue 82,845 27,474 110,319 
2022/11/9 Wed 86,867 28,223 115,090 
2022/11/10 Thu 90,272 29,486 119,758 
2022/11/11 Fri 120,076 36,683 156,759 
2022/11/12 Sat 133,811 41,473 175,284 
2022/11/13 Sun 117,394 34,779 152,173 
2022/11/14 Mon 89,028 28,940 117,968 
2022/11/15 Tue 84,811 27,509 112,320 
2022/11/16 Wed 87,821 29,255 117,076 
2022/11/17 Thu 89,943 29,577 119,520 
2022/11/18 Fri 115,301 36,496 151,797 
2022/11/19 Sat 134,841 55,394 190,235 
2022/11/20 Sun 124,342 41,520 165,862 
2022/11/21 Mon 88,112 28,190 116,302 
2022/11/22 Tue 84,520 28,305 112,825 
2022/11/23 Wed 85,881 28,421 114,302 
2022/11/24 Thu 89,854 29,367 119,221 
2022/11/25 Fri 120,529 38,358 158,887 
2022/11/26 Sat 109,362 32,631 141,993 
2022/11/27 Sun 105,505 31,087 136,592 
2022/11/28 Mon 88,464 28,923 117,387 
2022/11/29 Tue 85,347 29,273 114,620 
2022/11/30 Wed 86,622 28,352 114,974 

2,965,859 961,378 3,927,237 

98,862 32,046 130,908 
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